ƜƜ High-Clean Air Ovens
ƜƜ Ovens, Gravity/Natural-Flow Type
ƜƜ Ovens, Horizontal /Forced-Flow
ƜƜ Precise Vacuum Ovens
ƜƜ Industrial Forced Convection Ovens
105
- Digital Control System Implementing Superior Temperature Accuracy.
- RS232C Interface for Monitoring and Controlling with PC.

www.witeg.de 107
OvOvens, Clean Air
Ordering Information
DH.WOC00560 High Clean Air Oven, WOC-560,  560 Lit., Ambient +5~250 Ɖ
DH.WOC00800 High Clean Air Oven, WOC-800,  800 Lit., Ambient +5~250 Ɖ
Spare Accessories
DH.WOC10560 Wire Shelf, Chrome Coated Steel, OCS560,
780ſ680, for WOC-560
DH.WOC10800 Wire Shelf, Chrome Coated Steel, OCS800,
980ſ880, for WOC-800
Optional Accessories
DH.WOCN2GIN N2 Gas Inlet Device, WOC-N2GIN
DH.WTH05010 RS485 PC Communication Interface, WTH5010
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WOC30560 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OCV560, for WOC-560
DH.WOC30800 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OCV800, for WOC-800
DH.WOC40560 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OCC0560, for WOC-560
DH.WOC40800 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OCC0800, for WOC-800
DH.WOC50560 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OCC1560, for WOC-560
DH.WOC50800 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OCC10800, for WOC-800
High Temp. HEPA Filter
High Efficiency and
High Clean Air Convection
Mechanism

(Excel Spreadsheet)
Main Screen RS232C Cable & Software
Ordering Information
Standard Model
DH.WOF01050 Oven, Forced-Air Convection, Standard, WOF-50, 50 Lit.
DH.WOF02105 Oven, Forced-Air Convection, Standard, WOF-105, 105 Lit.
DH.WOF02155 Oven, Forced-Air Convection, Standard, WOF-155, 155 Lit.
DH.WOF02305 Oven, Forced-Air Convection, Standard, WOF-305, 305 Lit.
ƘAmbient ˧5~250 Ɖ, Digital Fuzzy Controller with Jog-Shuttle Switch
Built in Viewing Window Model
DH.WOF01105 Oven, Forced-Air Convection, Viewing Window, WOF-W105, 105 Lit.
DH.WOF01155 Oven, Forced-Air Convection, Viewing Window, WOF-W155, 155 Lit.
DH.WOF01305 Oven, Forced-Air Convection, Viewing Window, WOF-W305, 305 Lit.
ƘViewing Window Ambient˧5 ~ 250 Ɖ, Digital Fuzzy Controller with Jog-Shuttle Switch
Spare Accessories
DH.WON11050   Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONS050, for 50 Lit.,   w 340 ſ d 310 mm
DH.WON11105   Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONS105, for 105 Lit., w 455 ſ d 375 mm
DH.WON11155  Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONS155, for 155 Lit./305Lit., w 520 ſ d 440 mm
Optional Accessories
DH.WON21050   Perforated Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONPS050, for 50 Lit.,   w 340 ſd 310 mm
DH.WON21105   Perforated Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONPS105, for 105 Lit., w 455 ſd 375 mm
DH.WON21155   Perforated Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONPS155, for 155 Lit./305 Lit., w 520 ſd 440 mm
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WOF31050  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFV1050, for WOF-50
DH.WOF31105  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFV1105, for WOF-105
DH.WOF31155  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFV1155, for WOF-155
DH.WOF31305  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFV1305, for WOF-305
DH.WOF32105  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFV2105, for WOF-W105
DH.WOF32155  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFV2155, for WOF-W155
DH.WOF32305  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFV2305, for WOF-W305
DH.WOF41050  Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFC1050, for WOF-50
DH.WOF41105 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFC1105, for WOF-105
DH.WOF41155 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFC1155, for WOF-155
DH.WOF41305 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFC1305, for WOF-305
DH.WOF42105 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFC2105, for WOF-W105
DH.WOF42155 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFC2155, for WOF-W155
DH.WOF42305 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFC2305, for WOF-W305
DH.WOF51105 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFC3105, for WOF-105
DH.WOF51155 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFC3155, for WOF-155
DH.WOF51305 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFC3305, for WOF-305
DH.WOF52105 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFC4105, for WOF-W105
DH.WOF52155 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFC4155, for WOF-W155
DH.WOF52305 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFC4305, for WOF-W305
witeg Labortechnik GmbH110
Ovens, General Purpose/ Natural-Flow
Art icles
Ov

(Excel Spreadsheet)
Main Screen RS232C Cable & Software
Ordering Information
Standard Model
DH.WON01032 Oven, Natural Convection, Standard, WON-32, 32 Lit.
DH.WON01050 Oven, Natural Convection, Standard, WON-50, 50 Lit.
DH.WON02105 Oven, Natural Convection, Standard, WON-105, 105 Lit.
DH.WON02155 Oven, Natural Convection, Standard, WON-155, 155 Lit.
DH.WON02305 Oven, Natural Convection, Standard, WON-305, 305 Lit.
ƘAmbient ˧5 ~ 230 Ɖ, Digital Fuzzy Controller with Jog-Shuttle Switch.
Built in Viewing Window Model
DH.WON01105 Oven, Natural Convection, Viewing Window, WON-W105, 105 Lit.
DH.WON01155 Oven, Natural Convection, Viewing Window, WON-W155, 155 Lit.
DH.WON01305 Oven, Natural Convection, Viewing Window, WON-W305, 305 Lit.
ƘViewing Window Ambient˧5 ~ 230 Ɖ, Digital Fuzzy Controller with Jog-Shuttle Switch.
Spare Accessories
DH.WON11032  Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONS032, for 32 Lit., w 280ſd 280 mm
DH.WON11050   Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONS050, for 50 Lit., w 340ſd 310 mm
DH.WON11105   Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONS105, for 105 Lit., w 455ſd 375 mm
DH.WON11155  Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONS155, for 155 Lit./305Lit., w 520ſd 440 mm
Optional Accessories
DH.WON21032   Perforated Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONPS032, for 32 Lit.,   w 280ſd 280 mm
DH.WON21050  Perforated Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONPS050, for 50 Lit.,   w 340ſd 310 mm
DH.WON21105   Perforated Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONPS105, for 105 Lit., w 455ſd 375 mm
DH.WON21155  Perforated Shelf, Stainless Steel, ONPS155, for 155 Lit./305 Lit., w 520ſd 440 mm
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WON31032  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ONV1032, for WON-32
DH.WON31050  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ONV1050, for WON-50
DH.WON31105  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ONV1105, for WON-105
DH.WON31155  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ONV1155, for WON-155
DH.WON31305  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ONV1305, for WON-305
DH.WON32105  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ONV2105, for WON-W105
DH.WON32155  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ONV2155, for WON-W155
DH.WON32305  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), ONV2305, for WON-W305
DH.WON41032 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, ONC1032, for WON-32
DH.WON41050 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, ONC1050, for WON-50
DH.WON41105 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, ONC1105, for WON-105
DH.WON41155 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, ONC1155, for WON-155
DH.WON41305 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, ONC1305, for WON-305
DH.WON42105 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, ONC2105, for WON-W105
DH.WON42155 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, ONC2155, for WON-W155
DH.WON42305 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, ONC2305, for WON-W305
DH.WON51105 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, ONC3105, for WON-105
DH.WON51155 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, ONC3155, for WON-155
DH.WON51305 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, ONC3305, for WON-305
DH.WON52105 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, ONC4105, for WON-W105

ӈ Automatic Gas Exhaust Available. (Optional)
ӈ CE Certified.
Ordering Information
DH.WOFL0400 Industrial Forced Convection Oven, WOF-L400,
486 Lit., Ambient ˧5 Ɖ~250 Ɖ
DH.WOFL0800 Industrial Forced Convection Oven, WOF-L800,
840 Lit., Ambient ˧5 Ɖ~250 Ɖ
DH.WOFL1000 Industrial Forced Convection Oven, WOF-L1000,
1.176 Lit., Ambient ˧5 Ɖ~250 Ɖ
Spare Accessories
DH.WOF10400 Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel,  OFLS400,   w  880 ſ d 580 mm, for WOF-L400
DH.WOF10800 Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel,  OFLS800, w 1.230 ſ d 680 mm, for WOF-L800
DH.WOF11000 Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel,  OFLS1000, w 1.380 ſ d 680 mm, for WOF-L1000
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WOF30400 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFLV400,   for WOF-L400
DH.WOF30800 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFLV800,   for WOF-L800
DH.WOF31000 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OFLV1000, for WOF-L1000
DH.WOF40400 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFLC0400, for WOF-L400
DH.WOF40800 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFLC0800, for WOF-L800
DH.WOF41000 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OFLC01000, for WOF-L1000
DH.WOF50400 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFLC1400, for WOF-L400
DH.WOF50800 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFLC1800, for WOF-L800
DH.WOF51000 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, OFLC11000, for WOF-L1000
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseVen˓˓WOF-L Industrial Forced Convection Oven >
Stainless Steel Wire Shelves
witeg Labortechnik GmbH114
Ovens, VacuumOv

with the Cold Trap Bath (Page 30) and the Vacuum Pump (Page 116)
Aluminum Shelf
Ordering Information
DH.WOV01030 Vacuum Oven, WOV-30, 30 Lit., Ambient +5 Ɖ~200 Ɖ
DH.WOV01070 Vacuum Oven, WOV-70, 69 Lit., Ambient +5 Ɖ~200 Ɖ
Spare Accessories
DH.WOV11030 Shelf, Aluminum, OVS030, for WOV-30, w 295ſd 285ſh 98 mm
DH.WOV11070 Shelf, Aluminum, OVS070, for WOV-70, w 395ſd 395ſh 130 mm
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WOV31030 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OVV030, for WOV-30
DH.WOV31070 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), OVV070, for WOV-70
DH.WOV41030 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OVC030, for WOV-30
DH.WOV41070 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, OVC070, for WOV-70
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseVen˓˓WOV Precise Vacuum Oven>
WiseRemote˓˓ Remote Control Software - standard delivery
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)